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
dack & inground pool make it a greal entertaining yard. Inside you'll
find many recent renovations and upgrades in all areas including the
large eat-in kit., LR/DR combo, rec room w. FF as well as the 4 pc &
2 pc. bathrooms, Park the car in the oversized dbl garage or jump on
the TTC al your doorstep. Michelle Mont®

98-487-99
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EXECUTIVE COUNTRY

Updated century home with large country kitchen, sun-
room with views ol surrounding countryside, 4 bedrooms,
main floor family room all done with laste and charm. 7
stall barn, indoor arena, 4 bay garage. A counlry hind in
South Erin. $599,000. Martha Summers* 98-262-91

LOOK AT WHAT THIS
PROPERTY HAS TO OFFER!
23 acre hobby tarm. Spacious 3 bdrm with main floor family
room, hot tub/sun room plus finished rec. rm with 4th bdrm
Recent 3 stall barn, paddocks, fish, swim, skate, cross country
ski on superb property. $339.000. Martha Summers".
38-432-91
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A TASTE FOR EXCELLENCE
Beautitully fimshed custom built 3 bedroom raised bun-
galow on large mature lol. Walkouts from kitchen and
basement. Main Hoor laundry room. Double plus
altached garage. Just move in and enjoy! $279,000
Martha Summers®. 98-464-90

TERRIFIC TRUCK SHOP!
7,800 square feet shop, located in Georgetown
industrial area. Excellent highway access. To view
call Rod"* or Dinah*. Priced at $349,900.
98-299-30
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LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!

Large 4 bedroom sidesplit in a quiet and prestigious
Georgetown location. Private and pretty yard, large
rooms including mamn floor family room. Shingles
replaced. heating/air conditioning upgraded. Some
updated required. Call John Hill®. 98-511-30

BRING THE FAMILY TO ERIN
Bright and spacious 4 bedroom with 80 foot lot backing
onto mature pines. You will love the main fir fam rm with
fireplace, large eat-in kitchen with w/out lo deck and the
neutral decor. Quiet street walking distance to the arena.
lown and parks. $211.000. Martha Summers*®. 98-358-91

BUILD YOUR DREAM - 46 private acres located
ust south of Enn Village, mature pines and Black
Cherry. Driveway in. $149,000. Call Martha
summers”.

98-385-VL

SUPERBLY MAINTAINED
i ool
3 bedrooms, 3 battwooms,
upper Hoor laundry, upgrad
~“led ceramics, upgraded
5 : broadloom, eal-in kilchen
:ﬂF" T :i-".'.'*' | with _pantry, cozy family
o e e : e room with pothghts and gas
NEW PRICE - SOUTH OF TOW LB ke s pch, poured cubs
3-1/2 acres of country bliss hidden away in Hot off the press and in mint cﬂndl_tlc-n. 3 bdrms. B Naciod lot: aeses) wir
Halton, 5 miles to 401. 4,000 sq. ft. custom built plus 'DI?E in basement, fDl'Tl"la| dining rqnn'l, etc. ¢ | contal vaqt: humud‘;:hm Don't
home with 3 baths, 6 bedrooms, country kitchen Charming home on huge private lot, single car B s227 500 Shows 106e:
LR DRASTIC REDUCTION! Iris Irwin*. 98-517-31 401, $167,900. Iris* has the info.  98-463-90 98.526.30
DREAMS CAN COME TRUE!! 2.2 ACRE VACANT LOT - Only $119,900. - PROFESSIONAL OFFICE SPACE - 500 sq. ft.
95 ACRES with mature hardwood open meadows Industrial park, huge frontage, great exposure! office with huge windows, reception area, lunch
and stream just south of Belfountain. Close to riding, Allows many uses plus outside storage. Please call room. Excellent location. Call Rod* or Dinah*.
skiing and golf. Build your dream home. $299,000. Anna* for details. 98-541-30 § *

Martha Summers*. 98-438-VL 98-476-VL
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*Sales Rep. **Assoc. Broker *** Broker **** Licensed Assistant



